
                  КУБОК ВІННИЦЬКОЇ ОБЛАСТІ У ПРИМІЩЕННІ

16-17.12.2016 М.Вінниця

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ  . ЧОЛОВІКИ. Манеж "Колос"

1 Король Олексій 24.07.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 6.9-6.9 1 Мельничук ВМ

2 Горобець Олександр 12.10.1994 1 Вінниця ШВСМ-Іллінецький 7.1-7.0 1 Мельничук ВМ,Стецишин

3 Гой Олександр 20.09.1999 1 Іллінецький 7.0-7.1 1 Стецишин ОП

4 Висоцький Дмитро 23.09.1998 2 Іллінецький 7.1-7.2 2 Стецишин ОП

Таран Василь 14.01.1999 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.0-dq 1 Прошин ВМ

Гончарук Владислав 14.05.1998 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.1-dq 2 Прошин ВМ,Сарафинюк ПЯ

7 Камоцький Олександр 21.12.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 7.2 2 Турлюк ВМ,Глазков ВО

8 Ефременюк Олег 09.07.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 7.3 2 Москвін АГ

9 Бевза Ігор 04.12.1999 Хмільник 7.3 2  Леленко ЛМ

10 Вітковський Денис 06.04.1998 2 Іллінецький 7.4 2 Стецишин ОП

11 Драпалюк В'ячеслав 09.11.1997 2 Іллінецький 7.4 2 Стецишин ОП

12 Знаміровський Владислав 18.03.2000 Хмільник 7.4 2 Леленко ЛМ

13 Корчмар Кирило 05.01.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.5 3 Мельничук ВМ

14 Рилов Богдан 16.07.2000 Ладижин 7.5 3 Ковальчук МО

15 Фльорко Максим 15.08.2000 3 Іллінецький 7.5 3 Стецишин ОП

16 Шевчук Дмитро 18.08.2001 Калинівська ДЮСШ 7.5 3 Хотян ВВ

17 Бобрик Егор 06.05.2000 Ладижин 7.6 3 Ковальчук МО

18 Городецький Віталій 29.07.2000 Ладижин 7.6 3 Ковальчук МО

19 Петрук Петро 11.01.2001 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.7 3 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

20 Цісар Дмитро 01.07.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.7 3 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС,Леленко

21 Михайловський Дмитро 24.02.2003 Хмільник 7.7 3 Леленко ЛМ

22 Кубряк Владислав 03.05.2001 Хмільник 7.7 3  Леленко ЛМ

23 Глотов Сергій 06.04.2000 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.8 3 Дмитревський ПА

24 Мельник Вадим 18.08.2003 1ю Немирівський 7.8 3 Глазков ВО

25 Долженко Максим 11.04.2000 3 Немирівський 7.9 1ю Глазков ВО

26 Літвінов Владислав 23.10.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.0 1ю Мельничук ВМ

27 Голембівський Констянтин 23.12.2000 Хмільник 8.0 1ю Леленко ЛМ

28 Шевченко Павло 00.00.1998 2 Вінниця 8.1 1ю Лисак І

29 Федик Данил 12.10.2001 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 8.2 1ю Волчанський ВІ

30 Кахно Артем 11.05.2003 1ю Немирівський 8.4 2ю Глазков ВО

31 Коровко Дмитро 10.10.2003 3 Немирівський 8.4 2ю Глазков ВО

32 Хуторнюк Микола 05.11.2000 3ю Калинівська ДЮСШ 8.5 2ю Хотян ВВ

33 Канахівський Євген 03.04.1999 3 Хмільник 8.5 2ю  Леленко ЛМ

34 Антоневич Дмитро 23.07.2002 3 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 8.5 2ю Волчанський ВІ

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ  . ЖІНКИ.

1 Башманова Юлія кмс Вінниця ШВСМ 7.9-7.6 1 Черненков СО

2 Лиса Марина 00.00.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.0-7.9 2 Прошин ВМ

3 Чернюк Наталія 18.04.1999 1 Іллінецький 8.0-8.0 2 Стецишин ОП

4 Мороз Аліна 14.09.2001 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.9-8.1 2 Прошин ВМ

5 Березюк Наталія 14.08.1996 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.0-8.2 2 Мельничук ВМ

6 Пересунько Анастасія 05.03.2003 3 Хмільник 8.3-8.4 2  Леленко ЛМ

7 Олексюк Ярослава 12.07.1998 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський 8.4 3 Прошин ВМ,Зелінський ВА

8 Глинчук Анна 00.00.2003 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.5 3 Яцко ВВ

9 Іванцова Юлія 26.03.2002 3 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 8.5 3 Волчанський ВІ

10 Онофрійчук Юлія 12.02.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 8.6 3 Турлюк  ВМ

11 Турлюк Вікторія 24.08.1992 кмс Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.6 3 Турлюк  ВМ

12 Ткач Вікторія 22.06.2000 Ладижин 8.6 3 Всяченкова ТІ

13 Слободянюк Вікторія 05.05.2003 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.7 3 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

14 Вернигора Анастасія 12.07.1999 2 Жмеринка 8.7 3 Саволюк ВВ

15 Шибенюк Тетяна 29.04.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.8 1ю Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

16 Фавствіна Ірина 27.02.2001 Хмільник 8.8 1ю  Леленко ЛМ

17 Двінянніков Ірина 30.12.2002 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.9 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

18 Бурдейна Олександра 13.01.2002 3 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 8.9 1ю Волчанський ВІ

19 Шемета Наталія 21.05.2000 Хмільник 9.0 1ю  Леленко ЛМ

20 Буренко Юлія 09.12.1990 кмс Вінниця Інваспорт 9.2 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ



21 Плахотнюк Інна 23.05.2000 Хмільник 9.4 2ю  Леленко ЛМ

22 Кучер Каетрина 12.02.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9.5 2ю Голота ЛМ

22 Макогонюк Вікторія 00.00.2003 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.5 2ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

24 Власюк Олена 26.08.2000 Хмільник 9.9 3ю  Леленко ЛМ

25 Шевчук Тетяна 00.00.2003 2 Хмільник 10.0 3ю  Леленко ЛМ

БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ  . ЖІНКИ.

1 Коба Джойс 26.02.1998 мсу Вінниця СДЮСШОР 56.4 кмс Прошин ВМ

2 Ковтун Інна 25.08.1997 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 59.4 1 Черненков СО

3 Дорошенко Тетяна 30.10.1996 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:02.4 2 Мельничук ВМ

4 Сорокедня Олена 12.04.2002 2 Жмеринка 1:04.2 3 Чистяк НБ

5 Потапова Ксенія 25.12.1999 2 Жмеринка 1:04.6 3 Саволюк ВВ,Косован ОВ

6 Сотник Марина 15.09.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник 1:04.8 3  Мельничук ВМ,Леленко ЛМ

7 Щаслива Світлана 14.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 1:08.4 1ю Чистяк НБ

8 Лукашук Марія 01.08.2002 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:09.0 1ю Сарафинюк ПЯ,Михайленко

9 Мірошніченко Марина 00.00.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:09.6 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

10 Медведська Карина 13.07.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:09.7 1ю Мельничук ВМ

11 Щаслива Валентина 14.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 1:10.0 1ю Чистяк НБ

12 Шевчук Яна 17.03.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:10.2 1ю Турлюк ВМ

13 Бурдейна Олександра 13.01.2002 3 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 1:11.1 1ю Волчанський ВІ

14 Іванцова Юлія 26.03.2002 3 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 1:13.1 2ю Волчанський ВІ

15 Антонишина Надія 12.01.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:13.6 2ю Турлюк ВМ

16 Ясельна Анжела 22.10.2000 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:15.8 2ю Турлюк ВМ

17 Пересунько Анастасія 05.03.2003 3 Хмільник 1:16.2 2ю  Леленко ЛМ

18 Буренко Юлія 09.12.1990 кмс Вінниця Інваспорт 1:20.3 3ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

19 Нечипарук Ірина 22.04.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:12.3 3ю Голота ЛМ

20 Ткаченко Олександра 00.00.2001 Ладижин 1:22.0 3ю Ковальчук МО

21 Ткач Ольга 28.09.2000 Ладижин 1:25.0 Ковальчук МО

22 Безпалько Анастасія 00.00.2000 3 Хмільник 1:26.2  Леленко ЛМ

БІГ 400 МЕТРІВ  . ЧОЛОВІКИ.

1 Ковальчук Андрій 07.12.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 53.4 2 Турлюк ВМ

2 Павлович Євген 17.12.1995 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 53.9 2 Овчарук ВВ

3 Денисюк Денис 21.02.1995 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 54.0 2 Черненков СО

4 Вітов Руслан 15.07.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 54.3 3 Мельничук ВМ

5 Шамрай Олексій 22.02.1999 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 55.5 3 Черненков СО

6 Охрименко Валентин 05.02.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник 55.7 3 Прошин ВМ

7 Пашкалян Богдан 28.01.1997 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 56.0 3 Овчарук ВВ

8 Сікорський Дмитро 26.01.2000 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 56.4 3 Сарафинюк ПЯ

9 Стручалін Іван 00.00.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 56.8 3 Прошин ВМ

10 Петлінський Дмитро 24.01.1995 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 57.0 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

11 Баньковський Ілларіон 22.06.1997 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 57.0 3 Овчарук ВВ

12 Шкуран Михайло 04.05.1996 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 57.2 1ю Овчарук ВВ

13 Левченко Ілля 29.03.2001 2ю Калинівська ДЮСШ 57.4 1ю Хотян ВВ

14 Камоцький Олександр 21.12.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 57.8 1ю Турлюк ВМ,Глазков ВО

15 Обуховський Максим 19.10.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 58.0 1ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

16 Хворостяний Іван 00.00.1999 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 58.4 1ю Турлюк ВМ

17 Гариляк Владислав 11.09.2000 Ладижин 58.8 1ю Всяченкова ТІ

18 Михайловський Дмитро 24.02.2003 Хмільник 59.9 1ю Леленко ЛМ

19 Вогневий Олекмій 25.03.2002 3 Хмільник 1:00.3 2ю  Леленко ЛМ

20 Мельник Микола 00.00.2001 1ю Тиврівський 1:00.3 2ю Кліщ ОА

21 Барчук Владислав 23.07.1999 1ю Тиврівський 1:00.4 2ю Кліщ ОА

22 Соловей Віталій 04.07.1998 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:00.9 2ю Овчарук ВВ

23 Жиганов Володимир 02.03.2001 Ладижин 1:01.5 2ю Всяченкова ТІ

24 Гашинський Євген 06.06.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 1:01.7 2ю Овчарук ВВ

25 Болдирєв Андрій 18.02.1998 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 1:02.0 2ю Овчарук ВВ

26 Устіменко Петро 09.07.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:02.5 2ю Москвін АГ

27 Павленко Денис 00.00.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 1:02.6 2ю Москвін АГ

28 Атаманчук Олексій 11.10.2000 Калинівська ДЮСШ 1:03.9 3ю Хотян ВВ

БІГ 1500 МЕТРІВ  . ЖІНКИ.



1 Мельничук Ольга 20.07.1997 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 4:57.3 2 Овчарук ВВ

2 Коломієць Христина 07.01.1992 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський 5:03.8 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ

3 Дзема Катерина 00.00.1994 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 5:05.4 2 Пронтішева Л

4 Лавренюк Олена 21.11.1991 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський 5:07.1 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ

5 Захарова Поліна 00.00.1994 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 5:08.5 2 Пронтішева Л

6 Павлова Марія 25.03.2001 2 Козятинський 5:14.9 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Галицький ВЙ

7 Аніпченко Анна 23.05.1995 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 5:31.1 3 Овчарук ВВ

8 Басюк Анастасія 00.00.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 6:24.9 2ю Пронтішева Л

9 Жук Тетяна 21.07.1999 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 6:29.2 2ю Турлюк ВМ

Макогонюк Ганна 22.09.1998 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 dnf Москвін АГ

БІГ 1500 МЕТРІВ  . ЧОЛОВІКИ.

1 Краковецький Андрій 23.04.2000 2 Вінницька МДЮСШ-1-Чернівецький 4:08.2 2 Москвін АГ,Щербатюк ОС

2 Сосніцький Ілля 00.00.1999 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Бершадська РДЮСШ 4:16.0 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Маляр ОС

3 Заболотний Констянтин 28.11.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Чернівецький 4:19.9 2 Москвін АГ,Щербатюк

4 Паламарчук Олександр 14.05.2000 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4:27.2 3 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Вуйко ОМ

5 Кудлик Назарій 20.07.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:27.4 3 Турлюк ВМ

6 Греля Богдан 00.00.1983 Вінниця 4:28.3 3 Пронтішева Л

7 Нагорнюк Сергій 00.00.1996 Вінниця 4:28.7 3 Пронтішева Л

8 Підручний Вадим 23.03.2000 2 Козятинський 4:30.0 3 Галицький ВЙ

9 Бездітний Володимир 00.00.1993 Вінниця 4:30.6 3 Пронтішева Л

10 Стахурський В'ячеслав 06.08.1997 2 Жмеринка 4:31.3 3 Чистяк НБ

11 Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 4:32.8 3 Турлюк ВМ

12 Мельник Віталій 24.12.2000 3 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 4:37.8 3 Цапушел МЛ

13 Ольшевський Богдан 27.04.1997 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4:38.3 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

14 Рибченко Денис 28.01.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:38.4 3 Турлюк ВМ

15 Мар'янчик Андрій 25.10.1999 2 Козятинський 4:49.2 3 Волинець АМ

16 Сидоров Ілля 29.07.1999 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4:49.7 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

17 Комаровський Антон 29.01.2001 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4:50.2 1ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

18 Козел Дмитро 00.00.1996 Вінниця 4:53.5 1ю Пронтішева Л

19 Мордюк Денис Вінниця ВНМУ 4:53.8 1ю Лисак І

20 Микуцький Богдан 16.07.1999 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4:53.8 1ю Овчарук ВВ

21 Лукашук Іван 25.06.2001 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4:59.0 1ю Сарафинюк ПЯ,Михайленко НП

22 Медведенко Віталій 00.00.1998 Вінниця 5:00.0 1ю Лисак Л

23 Шевчук Максим 21.08.2000 1ю Ладижин 5:00.9 1ю Ковальчук МО

24 Токар Михайло 10.02.1996 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 5:03.8 1ю Голота ЛМ

25 Мензульський Едуард 13.05.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 5:12.8 2ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

26 Гладкий Олег 03.01.2000 1ю Ямпільська ДЮСШ 5:12.9 2ю Волчанський ВІ

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ З/Б  . ЧОЛОВІКИ.

1 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 мсу Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.1 кмс Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.2 кмс Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Стефанчишин Ярослав 31.10.1995 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятин 8.5 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

4 Бодзяк Выталій 02.05.2000 1 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 9.0 2 Волчанський ВІ

БІГ 60 МЕТРІВ З/Б  .ЖІНКИ.

1 Медведська Карина 13.07.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 10.1 3 Мельничук ВМ

2 Мудрак Діана 21.03.2001 3 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 11.2 1ю Волчанський ВІ

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ. ЖІНКИ .

1 Ковтун Інна 25.08.1997 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 27.0 2 Черненков СО

2 Домінік Ріта 16.11.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 28.5 3 Дідик ТМ,Поляк ВА

3 Медведська Карина 13.07.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 28.6 3 Мельничук ВМ

4 Потапова Ксенія 25.12.1999 2 Жмеринка 28.9 3 Саволюк ВВ,Косован ОВ

5 Тимченко Ганна 00.00.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.1 3 Турлюк  ВМ

6 Турлюк Вікторія 24.08.1992 кмс Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.3 3 Турлюк  ВМ

7 Мостова Христина 26.02.2002 Вінниця 29.8 3 Поляк В,Дідик Т

8 Мірошніченко Аліна 00.00.1996 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 29.9 3 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

9 Ткач Вікторія 22.06.2000 Ладижин 30.2 1ю Всяченкова ТІ

10 Гринчук Анна 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 30.3 1ю Яцко ВВ

11 Вельган Аліна 30.06.2000 3 Жмеринка 30.4 1ю Саволюк ВВ

12 Вернигора Анастасія 12.07.1999 2 Жмеринка 30.8 1ю Саволюк ВВ



13 Онофрійчук Юлія 12.02.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 31.0 1ю Турлюк  ВМ

14 Слободянюк Вікторія 00.00.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 31.8 1ю

15 Каврига Тетяна 26.06.1996 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 32.0 2ю Голота ЛМ

16 Буренко Юлія 09.12.1990 кмс Вінниця Інваспорт 32.4 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

17 Двіняннікова Ірина 00.00.2002 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 33.3 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

БІГ 200 МЕТРІВ. ЧОЛОВІКИ .

1 Гончарук Владислав 14.05.1998 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР 23.6 1 Прошин ВМ,Сарафинюк ПЯ

2 Король Олексій 24.07.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 23.8 1 Мельничук ВМ

3 Стручалін Іван 13.05.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 24.1 2 Прошин ВМ

4 Ковтун Денис 0510.1998 3 Вінниця 24.4 2 Поляк В,Дідик ТМ

5 Ковальчук Андрій 07.12.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 24.4 2 Турлюк ВМ

6 Вітов Руслан 07.03.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 24.5 2 Мельничук ВМ 

7 Камоцький Олександр 21.12.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 24.9 2 Турлюк ВМ,Глазков ВО

8 Драпалюк В'ячеслав 09.11.1997 2 Іллінецький 25.2 3 Стецишин ОП

9 Шамрай Олексій 22.02.1999 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 25.3 3 Черненков СО

10 Знаміровський Владислав 18.03.2000 Хмільник 25.7 3 Леленко ЛМ

11 Охрименко Валентин 05.02.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник 25.7 3 Прошин ВМ

12 Гашинський Євген 06.06.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 25.8 3 Овчарук ВВ

13 Соловей Віталій 04.07.1998 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 26.1 3 Овчарук ВВ

14 Левченко Ілля 29.03.2001 2ю Калинівська ДЮСШ 26.3 3 Хотян ВВ

15 Бобрик Ігор 06.05.2000 Ладижин 26.4 3 Ковальчук МО

16 Гариляк Владислав 11.09.2000 Ладижин 26.6 3 Всяченкова ТІ

17 Барчук Владислав 23.07.1999 1ю Тиврівський 27.3 1ю Кліщ ОА

18 Болдирєв Андрій 18.02.1998 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 27.4 1ю Овчарук ВВ

19 Шевчук Дмитро 18.08.2001 Калинівська ДЮСШ 27.6 1ю Хотян ВВ

20 Калінін Олександр 22.06.1998 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 28.1 2ю Голота ЛМ

21 Жиганов Володимир 02.03.2001 Ладижин 28.3 2ю Всяченкова ТІ

22 Бевза Ігор 04.12.1999 Хмільник 30.1 2ю  Леленко ЛМ

23 Мельник Юрій 00.00.1995 Інваспорт 34.6 Леленко

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ. ЖІНКИ . 

1 Коломієць Христина 07.01.1992 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський 2:20.0 1 Сарафинюк ПЯ

2 Мельничук Ольга 20.07.1997 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 2:22.3 2 Овчарук ВВ

3 Дорошенко Тетяна 30.10.1996 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:23.0 2 Мельничук ВМ

4 Павлова Марія 25.03.2001 2 Козятинський 2:26.5 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Галицький ВЙ

5 Лавренюк Олена 21.11.1991 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинський 2:29.0 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ

6 Лукашук Марія 01.08.2002 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:38.1 3 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Михайленко

7 Сотник Марина 15.09.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник 2:38.3 3  Мельничук ВМ,Леленко ЛМ

8 Кузьміна Діана 29.11.1994 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 2:45.8 3 Овчарук ВВ

9 Шевчук Яна 17.03.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:47.3 3 Турлюк ВМ

10 Ясельна Анжела 22.10.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:53.8 3 Турлюк ВМ

11 Антонишина Надія 12.01.2001 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:55.2 1ю Турлюк ВМ

12 Тітаренко Анна 00.00.2000 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:56.8 1ю Москвін АГ

13 Жук Тетяна 00.00.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:57.4 1ю Турлюк ВМ

14 Ткач Ольга 28.09.2000 Ладижин 3:18.6 3ю Ковальчук МО

БІГ 800 МЕТРІВ. ЧОЛОВІКИ .

1 Краковецький Андрій 23.04.2000 2 Вінницька МДЮСШ-1-Чернівецький 2:00.4 1 Москвін АГ,Щербатюк ОС

2 Павлович Євген 17.12.1995 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 2:07.0 2 Овчарук ВВ

3 Заболотний Констянтин 28.11.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Чернівецький 2:08.7 2 Москвін АГ,Щербатюк

4 Шкуран Михайло 04.05.1996 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:11.1 3 Овчарук ВВ

5 Обуховський Максим 19.10.1996 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:12.9 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

6 Стахурський В'ячеслав 06.08.1997 2 Жмеринка 2:13.0 3 Чистяк НБ

7 Рибченко Денис 28.01.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:14.9 3 Турлюк ВМ

8 Баньковський Ілларіон 22.06.1997 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 2:14.9 3 Овчарук ВВ

9 Пашкалян Богдан 28.01.1997 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:15.6 3 Овчарук ВВ

10 Сікорський Дмитро 26.01.2000 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:17.5 3 Сарафинюк ПЯ

11 Мар'янчик Андрій 00.00.1999 Козятинський 2:18.3 3 Волинець АМ

12 Вогневий Олекмій 25.03.2002 3 Хмільник 2:18.8 3  Леленко ЛМ



13 Комаровський Антон 29.01.2001 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:19.5 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

14 Устіменко Петро 09.07.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:19.7 3 Москвін АГ

15 Мордюк Денис Вінниця ВНМУ 2:20.2 1ю Лисак І

16 Микуцький Богдан 16.07.1999 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:21.5 1ю Овчарук ВВ

17 Дорохійчук Євген 13.09.1999 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:24.5 1ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

18 Коломієць Данило 02.03.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 2:29.5 2ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

БІГ 3000 МЕТРІВ. ЖІНКИ . 

1 Дзема Катерина 00.00.1994 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 11:04.8 2 Пронтішева Л

2 Захарова Поліна 00.00.1994 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 11:11.3 2 Пронтішева Л

3 Аніпченко Анна 23.05.1995 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 12:03.4 3 Овчарук ВВ

4 Кравченко Анна 00.00.1999 Вінниця 13:23.3 1ю Лисак І

БІГ 3000 МЕТРІВ. ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Демида Анатолій 28.01.1983 кмс Тульчин 9:10.9 2 Демида А

2 Бездітний Володимир 00.00.1993 Вінниця 9:23.5 2 Пронтішева Л

3 Кудлик Назарій 20.07.1998 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 9:24.8 2 Турлюк ВМ

4 Паламарчук Олександр 14.05.2000 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9:26.1 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Вуйко ОМ

5 Греля Богдан 00.00.1983 Вінниця 9:37.3 2 Пронтішева Л

6 Нагорнюк Сергій 00.00.1996 Вінниця 9:55.5 3 Пронтішева Л

7 Шевчук Максим 00.00.1999 Ладижин 11:16.4 2ю Ковальчук

ЕСТАФЕТНИЙ БІГ 200+400+600+800 МЕТРІВ. ЖІНКИ .

1 Жмеринка 5:58.4

Вельган Аліна 30.06.2000 3 Жмеринка Саволюк ВВ

Потапова Ксенія 25.12.1999 2 Жмеринка Саволюк ВВ,Косован ОВ

Сорокедня Олена 12.04.2002 2 Жмеринка Чистяк НБ

Щаслива Світлана 14.07.2003 3 Жмеринка Чистяк НБ

2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 6:04.6

Тимченко Анна 00.00.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівський Турлюк ВМ,Хотян В

Турлюк Юлія 00.00.1996 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський Турлюк ВМ

Онофрійчук Юлія 12.02.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський Турлюк  ВМ

Турлюк Вікторія 00.00.1992 кмс Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський Турлюк  ВМ

3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 6:07.0

3 Дорошенко Тетяна 30.10.1996 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Мельничук ВМ

3 Кузьміна Діана 00.00.1994 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР Овчарук ВВ

3 Лиса Марина 26.04.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Бершадська РДЮСШ Прошин ВМ,Маляр ОС

3 Мірошніченко Аліна 00.00.1996 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

ЕСТАФЕТНИЙ БІГ 200+400+600+800 МЕТРІВ. ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 4:55.2

Вітов Руслан 07.03.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Мельничук ВМ

Король Олексій 24.07.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Мельничук ВМ

Петлінський Дмитро 00.00.1996 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

Сосницький Ілля 00.00.1999 кмс Вінниця СДЮСШОР Сарафинюк ПЯ

2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 5:10.7

Камоцький Олександр 21.12.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський Турлюк ВМ,Глазков ВО

Ковальчук Андрій 07.12.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 Турлюк ВМ

Хворостянний Іван 00.00.1999 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 Турлюк ВМ

Чернецький Віталій 16.10.1990 1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 Турлюк ВМ

3 Хмільник 5:35.5

Знаміровський Владислав 16.04.2000 3 Хмільник Леленко Л

Голембівський Констянтин 29.07.2000 Хмільник Леленко Л

Охріменко Валентин 06.05.2000 Хмільник Леленко Л

Вогневий Олексій 11.09.2000 Хмільник Леленко Л



 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЖІНКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

1 3 0 1 3 5 1 4 0 1 4 5 1 5 0 1 5 5 1 6 0 1 6 5

1 Жмур Олена 30.01.2001 мсуВінниця СДЮСШОР о о о 176 кмс Дмитревський ПА

2 Ясинська Вікторія 07.01.1996 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР о о х ххх 155 2 Дмитревський ПА

2 Заїчко Христина 05.10.2002 2 Козятинський о о о о х ххх 155 2 Галицький ВЙ

3 Мудрак Діана 21.03.2001 3 Ямпільська ДЮСШ о о х х х 145 3 Волчанський ВІ

5 Вонсач Вікторія 20.03.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинськийо о х о х х о х х х 145 3 Прошин ВМ,Зелінський ВА

6 Гуменчук Анастасія 04.08.2002 2ю Вінниця СДЮСШОР о о х х х 140 3 Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

7 Пилипенко Інга 24.07.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР о о х х х 135 1ю Дмитревський ПА

1 7 0 1 7 3 1 7 6 1 7 9

Жмур Олена 30.01.2001 мсуВінниця СДЮСШОР х о о о х х х

 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЧОЛОВІКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

1 6 0 1 6 5 1 7 0 1 7 5 1 8 0 1 8 5 1 9 0 1 9 5

1 Шаповал Віктор 17.11.1979мсмкуЛьвів о 205 кмс Прошин ВМ

2 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 кмсВінниця СДЮСШОР о о о о 200 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Боровський Владислав 07.04.1997 1 Козятинський о о х о о 195 1 Галицький ВЙ

4 Тетерук Роман 03.12.1999 1 Вінниця СДЮСШОР о о о о х х х 190 2 Дмитревський ПА

4 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 мсуВінниця СДЮСШОР о о о х х х 190 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

5 Стефанчишин Ярослав 31.10.1995 кмсВінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятин1 х о о х х х 185 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

6 Недоснованний Олександр 12.09.1997 кмсВінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільник1 о х х о х х х 180 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС,Леленко

7 Гонзель Ілля 05.08.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР о х о о х о х х о х х х 180 2 Дмитревський ПА

8 Бодзяк Віталій 02.05.2000 1 Ямпільська ДЮСШ о о х х х 170 3 Волчанський ВІ

8 Єгоров Владислав 09.12.2001 Козятинський о о о х х х 170 3 Зелінський ВА

10 Мельник Денис 08.08.1997 2 Вінниця СДЮСШОР о о х х о х х х 170 3 Дмитревський ПА

11 Гаврилюк Сергій 16.11.10997 3 Іллінецький х х о х х о х х х 170 3 Стецишин ОП

12 Репало Олександр 22.02.2002 2 Козятинський о о х о х х х 170 3 Галицький ВЙ

13 Сафронюк Віктор 26.05.2001 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР х о х х х 160 3 Дмитревський ПА

14 Ковальчук Андріан 00.00.2000 Козятинський х х о х х х 160 3 Зелінський ВА

Цісар Дмитро 01.07.2000 3 Вінниця СДЮСШОР х х х nm Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС,

Федик Данил 12.10.2001 Ямпільська ДЮСШ х х х nm Волчанський ВІ



2 0 0 2 0 5 2 1 0

Боровський Владислав 07.04.1997 1 Козятинський о х х х

Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 кмсВінниця СДЮСШОР х х х

Шаповал Віктор 17.11.1979мсмкуЛьвів о о х х х

 СТРИБОК З ЖЕРДИНОЮ. ЧОЛОВІКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

3 8 0 4 0 0 4 1 0 4 2 0 4 3 0 4 4 0

1 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 кмсВінниця СДЮСШОР о х о о х х о х о х х х 430 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Недоснованний Олександр 12.09.1997 кмсВінниця СДЮСШОР-Хмільнико о х х х 400 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС,Леленко

3 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 мсуВінниця СДЮСШОР х о х х х 400 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

4 Стефанчишин Ярослав 31.10.1995 кмсВінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятинх х х nm Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС



ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА . ЖІНКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Крива Віталіна 21.03.2001 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 7.13 8.09 8.48 7.86 9.64 8.20 9.64 3 Цапушел ЛД

2 Шибенюк Тетяна 29.04.1996 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 8.60 7.31 8.41 8.96 9.10 9.20 9.20 3 Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

3 Гуменчук Анастасія 04.08.2002 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 9.11 х х 7.68 х х 9.11 3 Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

4 Мудрак Діана 21.03.2001 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 7.30 7.53 7.66 7.68 8.10 8.52 8.52 3 Волчанський ВІ

5 Храмченко Анжела 17.05.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 7.90 7.37 8.31 7.54 8.34 8.27 8.34 3 Дідик ТМ

6 Швидка Лілія 02.03.2000 Ладижин 6.58 х 6.06 5.27 6.27 6.51 6.58 2ю Всяченкова ТІ

7 Іванцова Юлія 26.03.2002 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 5.35 5.94 6.50 6.05 х 5.44 6.50 2ю Волчанський ВІ

8 Бурдейна Олександра 13.01.2002 Ямпільська ДЮСШ 5.56 5.51 5.80 5.94 5.40 6.05 6.05 2ю Волчанський ВІ

ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА . ЧОЛОВІКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Кокошко Роман 13.08.1996 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 15.91 х 17.50 х 16.38 17.78 17.78 кмс Дідик ТМ

2 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятин13.58 13.78 х 13.88 х 13.79 13.88 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 Вінниця СДЮСШОР х 13.58 х 13.22 13.54 х 13.58 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

4 Стефанчишин Ярослав 31.10.1995 Вінниця СДЮСШОР-Козятин12.20 12.38 12.61 11.78 х 12.30 12.61 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

5 Пустовіт Олег 08.03.1998 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 11.12 10.87 10.40 10.47 11.53 10.45 11.53 2 Дідик ТМ

6 Стрілець Констянтин 01.01.1999 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 5.65 8.81 9.60 9.64 10.16 9.73 10.16 3 Дідик ТМ

7 Ганжа Георгий 02.04.2000 Ладижин 8.55 8.56 9.48 9.48 9.48 9.86 9.86 3 Ковальчук МО

8 Борачук Анатолій 24.05.2000 Козятинський 8.55 8.62 7.98 7.50 8.16 7.99 8.62 Волинець АМ

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ . ЧОЛОВІКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Цісар Дмитро 01.07.2000 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 503 519 505 505 х 518 519 3 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС,Леленко

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ . ЖІНКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Слободянюк Вікторія 05.05.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР 380 х 387 386 411 420 420 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

2 Глинчук Анна 00.00.2003 Вінниця СДЮСШОР х х х х х 404 404 2ю Яцко ВВ



             КОМАНДНІ  РЕЗУЛЬТАТИ

1 Вінниця 795

2 Жмеринка 277

3 Кзятинський 276

4 Іллінецький 228

5 Хмільник 130

6 Ямпільський 118

7 Немирівський 58

8 Тульчинський 50

9 Ладижин 17

10 Калинівський 10


